
The Oregon City Shuttle is a free “deviated fixed-route” service. Can’t make it to the 
main bus stop or route? Call 24 hours in advance to make arrangements and check 
availability to be picked up or dropped off within ¾ mile from the route. You may also 
signal/flag the bus to get on or off the bus in-between stops. 

The Oregon City Shuttle operates on weekdays only. The Oregon City Shuttle does not 
operate on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving 
Day, or Christmas Day.

Schedule Times in Bold = PM

A Oregon City Shopping Center 6:00 7:30 9:00 10:30 12:00 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00

B Oregon City Transit Center 6:05 7:35 9:05 10:35 12:05 1:35 3:05 4:35 6:05

C City Hall 6:06 7:36 9:06 10:36 12:06 1:36 3:06 4:36 6:06

D South End & Barker 6:14 7:44 9:14 10:44 12:14 1:44 3:14 4:44 6:14

E South End & Lafayette 6:17 7:47 9:17 10:47 12:17 1:47 3:17 4:47 6:17

F Leland & Meyers 6:23 7:53 9:23 10:53 12:23 1:53 3:23 4:53 6:23

G CCC Oregon City Campus 6:32 8:02 9:32 11:02 12:32 2:02 3:32 5:02 6:32

H Beavercreek & Safeway 6:36 8:06 9:36 11:06 12:36 2:06 3:36 5:06 6:36

I Warner Milne & Linn 6:40 8:10 9:40 11:10 12:40 2:10 3:40 5:10 6:40

J Grocery Outlet 6:43 8:13 9:43 11:13 12:43 2:13 3:43 5:13 6:43

K Providence Willamette Falls 6:49 8:19 9:49 11:19 12:49 2:19 3:49 5:19 6:49

L Oregon City Transit Center 6:53 8:23 9:53 11:23 12:53 2:23 3:53 5:23 6:53

M Longview & Holcomb 7:03 8:33 10:03 11:33 1:03 2:33 4:03 5:33 7:03

N Apperson & John Jeffrey 7:09 8:39 10:09 11:39 1:09 2:39 4:09 5:39 7:09

O Oregon City Shopping Center 7:17 8:47 10:17 11:47 1:17 2:47 4:17 5:47 7:17

E

F

G

H
I

J

K

MN

C

D

B+L

A+O

P

P

South End & Lafayette
Leland & Meyers

CCC Oregon
City Campus

Beavercreek & Safeway
Warner Milne & Linn

Grocery Outlet

Providence
Willamette Falls

Longview
& Holcomb

Apperson &
John Jeffrey

South End & Barker

City Hall

Oregon City
Shopping Center

Oregon City
Transit Center

Local Shuttle Service for 
Clackamas County

clackamas.us/h3s/connects-shuttle
971-358-0623

ACCESSIBILITY FEATURES
• All buses are wheelchair lift 

equipped and drivers are 
trained to provide assistance.

• Priority seating is available on 
all buses for senior citizens and 
people with disabilities.

• Controlled service animals are 
welcome.

All buses are equipped with 2-bike 
capacity front racks.

HOW TO RIDE
• Arrive at the bus stop at least 5 

minutes early.
• Schedule may vary as much as 

5 minutes.
• If needed, ask the driver for 

assistance.
• Press the bell bar or pull cord 

to signal the driver of your 
upcoming stop.

SEVERE WEATHER/ROAD 
CONDITIONS
May cause delays, snow routes, or 
service cancellation. Call 971-358-
0623 or check clackamas.us/h3s/
connects-shuttle for the latest 
information. 

For ADA accommodation request, 
please call Clackamas County
971-358-0623, TTY 503-650-5646

Title VI Non Discrimination Policy
Clackamas County operates equal 
opportunity programs without regard to 
race, color, national origin, religion, age, 
marital status, sexual orientation, or 
disability in accordance with Title VI of 
the Civil Rights Act, ORS Chapter 659A

Connection 
to TriMet, 
CCC Xpress, 
and South 
Clackamas 
Transportation 
District’s 
Molalla to CCC

Connection to TriMet, Canby 
Area Transit’s CAT99X

P Park and Ride

Bus Stops Connecting 
Locations


